refrigerat ion  |   thermostat s and controllers
FEATURES
•	CONTROLLER	FOR	WINE	CELLARS	AND
SPECIAL	APPLICATIONS
•	SINGLE/DUAL	LOOP
•	SENSITIvE-TOUCh	KEYBOARD
Y39W
DISPLAY Y33

wheter used with NTC 103AT11 probe)
To	compose	the	part	number,	pls.	choose	one	of	the	option	for	each	variable
COnneCtiOnshOW tO Order
Y39W
Y39W CODE
KEYBOARD
Mechanical -
Sensitive-Touch (*) S
POWER SUPPLY
12 Vac/Vdc F
12… 24 Vac/Vdc G
100... 240 Vac H
out 1
Relay SPST-NO 16A R
out 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Not available -
out 3
Relay  SPST 5A-AC1 R
Non prevista -
BUzzER (iNTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTiON
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) -
DISPLAY
Blue B
White t
Red (standard) -
(*)	Capacitive	Touch	screen	keyboard
th
er
m
Os
ta
ts
an
d
CO
nt
rO
ll
er
s
Internal
Buzzer
Pr1 Pr3Pr2
Digital
12... 24
VAC/VDC
100... 240
VAC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112
Power supply
InputsNONONONOC
C: 16 A max.
 (12 A max. for removable conn. model)
EN
61810
5 FLA
30 LRA
10 A Res.16 (9) AOut 1: 10 (4) A
  4 A Res.8 (3) AOut 2: 4 (4) A
2 A Gen. Use5 (2) AOut 3: 2 (2) A
60730
EN UL
Y39W
Out2 Out1 Out3